
JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY / AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

BID TABULATION

BID ID:

APPROVAL DATE:

ITEM(S) QUOTED:

7308

September 13, 2016

T-SHIRTS (JCPS All-County) .

DATE BIDS RECEIVED:

CONTRACT PERIOD:

RENEWAL(S):

August 08, 2016

From September 13, 2016 through August 22, 2017

No renewal option.

COMMENTS: An * indicates an award.
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I Vendor Name

8:18 Design Company

Alan Hyman Enterprises, Inc.

Bluegrass Uniforms and Equipment

BSN Spor(s

Vendor Response Terms

Response Terms1
Net 30 Days

F.O.B. DESTINATION / 2 - 3 weeks afler

arhvork approval

I Response Payment Terms

Net 30 Days

net 30 day

l

Cole Enterprise LLC

D&L PLASTIC SCREENING

Print Tex USA

Replica Screenprinting 100 % Cotton (Gildan #5000) - No Pocket,
Color - Gravel, Round neck short sleeves.

School system requires sample upon award
of contract. Quoted Min for Bid 7308

net 30

Net-30

Net 30

Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc.
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ITEM No. 1 - LOT CODE: - 1-6 - T-Shirt, Adult small, qravel, loqo printed on front. Gildan #5000 or equal. 1 - 1 .0000 Each
Purchase, Estimated Quantity - 1 (4600975-2013475)

VENDOR NAME

D&L PLASTIC SCREENING

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30

Print Tex USA Gildan #G5000S

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

8:18 Design Company

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Bluegrass Uniforms and Equipment

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Shirt color: Gravel Graphic color: Black

BSN Sports GILDAN #5000

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30 DAY

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: BSN SPORTS/ GILDAN

Alan Hyman Enterprises, Inc. Gildan

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Replica Screenprinting Replica Screenprinting
VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: Gildan 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: net 30

RESPONSEITEMNOTES: l00%Cotton(Gildan#5000)-NoPocket,Color-Gravel,Roundneckshortsleeves.
School system requires sample upon award of contract.

Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton T-Shirt

ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER

GILDAN

UNIT PRICE ($1
2.1000"

2.3200

5000

2.3500Gildan

G5000

Gildan 3.0000

5000

Gilden 3.0400

3.4800

3.5000

5000

3.5000

Cole Enterprise LLC

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: net 30

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: This is the exact item you guys are requesting. The price quote is for sizing Sm-Lrg.
XL-6XL is one dollar more...

3.9900

ITEM NO. 2 - LOT CODE: - 1-6 - T-Shirt, Adult medium, qravel, loqo printed on front. Gildan #5000 or equal. 1- 1 .0000 Each
Purchase, Estimated quantity - 1 (4600975-2013476)

VENDOR NAME

D&L PLASTIC SCREENING

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30

Print Tex USA Gildan #G5000M

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

8:18 Design Company

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

5000

G5000

ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER

GILDAN

Gildan

UNIT PRICE ($)
2.1000"

2.3200

2.3500

Note: " indicates a pending award.
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Bluegrass Uniforms and Equipment

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Shirt color: Gravel Graphic Color: Black

BSN Sports GILDAN #5000

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30 DAY

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: BSN SPORTS / GILDAN

Alan Hyman Enterprises, Inc. Gildan

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Replica Screenprinting Replica Screenprinting

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: Gildan 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

RESPONSEITEMNOTES: l00%Cotton(Gildan#5000)-NoPocket,Color-Gravel,Roundneckshort
sleeves.School system requires sample upon award of contract.

Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton T-ShirtCole Enterprise LLC

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

5000

5000

Gilden

Gildan 3.0000

3.0400

3.4800

3.5000

3.5000

3.9900

ITEM No. 3 - LOT CODE: - 1-6 - T-Shirt, Adult larqe, qravel, loqo printed on front. Gildan #5000 or equal. 1 - 1 .0000 Each
Purchase, Estimated Quantity - 1 (4600975-2013477)

VENDOR NAME

D&L PLASTIC SCREENING

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30

Print Tex USA

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

8:18 Design Company

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Bluegrass Uniforms and Equipment

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Shirt color: Gravel Graphic color: Black

BSN Sports GILDAN #5000

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30 DAY

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: BSN SPORTS/ GILDAN

Alan Hyman Enterprises, Inc. Gildan

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

5000

5000

G5000

ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER

GILDAN

Gilden

Gildan

Gildan

Gildan #G5000L

UNIT PRICE ($1
2.1 000"

2.3200

2.3500

3.0000

3.0400

3.4800

3.5000

Note: " indicates a pending award.
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Cole Enterprise LLC

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Replica Screenprinting Replica Screenprinting
VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: Gildan 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

RESPONSEITEMNOTES: l00o/oCotton(Gildan#5000)-NoPocket,Color-Gravel,Roundneckshort
sleeves.School system requires sample upon award of contract.

Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton T-Shirt
5000

3.5000

3.9900

ITEM No. 4 - LOT CODE: - 1-6 - T-Shirt, Adult X-larqe, qravel, loqo printed on front. Gildan #5000 or equal. 1 - 1 .0000 Each
Purchase, Estimated Quantity - 1 (4600975-2013478)

VENDOR NAME

D&L PLASTIC SCREENING

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30

Print Tex USA Gildan #G5000X

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

8:18 Design Company

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Bluegrass Uniforms and Equipment

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Shirt Color: Gravel Graphic Color: Black

BSN Sports GILDAN #5000

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30 DAY

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: BSN SPORTS / GILDAN

Alan Hyman Enterprises, Inc. Gildan

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Replica Screenprinting Replica Screenprinting

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: Gildan 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

RESPONSEITEMNOTES: l00%Cotton(Gildan#5000)-NoPocket,Color-Gravel,Roundneckshortsleeves.
School system requires sample upon award of contract.

Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton T-Shirt

ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER

GILDAN

UNIT PRICE ($)
2.1000"

2.3200

5000

Gildan 2.3500

G5000

Gildan 3.0000

5000

Gilden 3.0400

3.4800

3.5000

5000

3.5000

Cole Enterprise LLC

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

3.9900

5000

ITEM No. s - LOT CODE: - 1-6 - T-Shirt, Adult XX-Iarqe, qravel, Ioqo printed on front. Gildan #5000 or equal. 1 - 1 .0000 Each
Purchase, Estimated Quantity - 1 (4600975-2013479)

VENDOR NAME

D&L PLASTIC SCREENING

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30

ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER

GILDAN

UNIT PRICE ($>
3.4500"

Note: " indicates a pending award.
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BSN Sports

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30 DAY

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: BSN SPORTS / GILDAN

Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc. Gilden

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Shirt Color: Gravel Graphic Color: Black

8:18 Design Company

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Bluegrass Uniforms and Equipment

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Print Tex USA

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Alan Hyman Enterprises, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Cole Enterprise LLC

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Replica Screenprinting Replica Screenprinting

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: Gildan 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

RESPONSEITEMNOTES: l00%Cotton(Gildan#5000)-NoPocket,Color-Gravel,Roundneckshortsleeves.
School system requires sample upon avvard of contract.

GILDAN #5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton T-Shirt

Gildan #G5000XX

Gildan

Gildan

Gildan

3.8600

4.0000

4.3200

4.9000

4.9900

5.0000

5.1200

6.0500

ITEM No. 6 - LOT CODE: - 1-6 - T-Shirt, Adult XXX-larqe, qravel, Ioqo printed on front. Gildan #5000 or equal. 1 - 1 .0000 Each
Purchase, Estimated quantity - 1 (4600975-20al3480)

ITEM AWARD NOTES: Awarded to D&L Plastic Screening as low total bidder for Item Nos. 1 thru 6.
VENDOR NAME ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER

Bluegrass Uniforms and Equipment Gildan

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

D&L PLASTIC SCREENING

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30

8:18 Design Company Gildan

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Cole Enterprise LLC Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton T-Shirt

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Print Tex USA Gildan #G5000XXX

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Replica Screenprinting Replica Screenprinting

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: Gildan 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

UNIT PRICE ($)
4.0000

5000

GILDAN 4.2500"

4.6200

G5000

4.9900

5000

5.4200

5000

5.5000

Note: " indicates a pending award.
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Alan Hyman Enterprises, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER:

Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Shirt color: Gravel Graphic Color: Black

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: 100 % Cotton (Gildan #5000) - No Pocket, Color - Gravel, Round neck short sleeves.
School system requires sample upon award of contract.

Gildan

5000

Gilden

5.7500

6.1800

BSN Sports

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 5000

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30 DAY

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: BSN SPORTS/ GILDAN

GILDAN #5000 6.5800

Note: " indicates a pending award.
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VENDOR NAME

D&L PLASTIC SCREENING

8:18 Design Company

Print Tex USA

Bluegrass Uniforms and Equipment

Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc.

Replica Screenprinting

Alan Hyman Enterprises, Inc.

BSN Sports

Cole Enterprise LLC

TOTAL BIDS - 1-6

TOTAL ($)

16.10

17.88

19.02

20.00

24.39

24.50

24.65

25.62

25.94

AWARDED TOTAL ($)

16.10

$16.10

Note: " indicates a pending award.
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TOTAL BIDS

VENDOR NAME

8:18 Design Company

Alan Hyman Enterprises, Inc.

Bluegrass uniforms and Equipment

BSN Sports

Cole Enterprise LLC

D&L PLASTIC SCREENING

Print Tex USA

Replica Screenprinting

Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc.

TOTAL ($)
17.88

24.65

20.00

25.62

25.94

16.10

19.02

24.50

24.39

AWARDED TOTAL ($)

16.10

16.10

Note: " indicates a pending award.
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